Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Bayram
Clarke
Cox
Edgar
Ekanem
Harkness
Johnson
Litvisko
Mosse
Nicholson
Noble
Robinson
Wells
Williams
Young

Asa
Gary
Kevin
Barry
Nathan
Bryan D
Alex
Nikolaus
Denise M
B Peter
William
Andrew
Peter ]
Daniel
Innes

SEEIEEEEEETTEIREEEZEIRLEREER

None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None

150866A
174268B
180398A
103334H
344510A
259870L
162840K
305336C
115894G
240862E
123751C
249017B
124153K
349441L
148199L

8GLS

Live
Rating
0000

8GOS 1501K

8GLS
8GLS
8GLS
8GLS
8GLS
8GLS
8GLS
8GLS
8GLS

1562A
1569A
2020A
1970A
1455K
0000

1577K
1522K
1522K

8GOS 1778A

8GLS
8DEL
8GLS

1527K
1653A
0000

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
1446P
1632K
2136P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1649K
0000

Standard
Rating

0000

1501K
1562A
1569A
2020A
1970A
1455K
0000

1577K
1522K
1522K
1778A
1527K
1653A
0000



